MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, BUXAR

C.B.S.E. CURRICULUM

NV
;,,T_,, HOLIDAYS LIST: 2024--25
Month{s} | S. No. Occasion {s} Date[s] Day{s}
1 Id-Ul-Fitra 11-04-24 Thursday
April 2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-03-24 Sunday
3 Ramnavami 17-04-24 Wednesday
4 Buddha Purnima 23-05-24 Thursday
May 5 Summer Vacation [27-05-24—31-05-24] =05 Days 27-05-24 Monday
June 6 Summer Vacation [01-06-24—24-06-24] =24 Days 01-06-24 Saturday
July 7 Muharrum 17-07-24 Wednesday
8 Independence Day 15-08-24 Thursday
e, 9 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-24 Monday
10 ShriKrishna Janmashtami 26-08-24 Monday
Sept. 11 Vishwakarma Pooja 17-09-24 Tuesday
12 Gandbhi Jayanti 02-10-24 Wednesday
ek 13 Durga-Puja [09-10-24---12-10-24] =04 Days 09-10-24 Wed-Sat.
14 Deepawali 31-10-24 Thursday
15 Deepawali 01-11-24 Friday
o 16 Chitra-Gupt Pooja/Bhaiya Dooj 03-11-24 Sunday
17 Chhath Pooja [07-11-24—09-11-24] =03 Days 07-11-24 Thur.—Sat.
18 Christmas Day 25-12-24 Wednesday
Dec. 19 Winter Vacation [30-12-24—04-01-25] =06 30-12-24 Monday
20 New Year Day 01-01-25 Wednesday
fan. 21 Makar Sankranti 15-01-25 Wednesday
22 Republic Day 26-01-25 Sunday
23 Basant Panchami 02-02-25 Sunday
Feb. 24 Mahashivratri 26-02-25 Wednesday
Mar. 25 Holi [13-03-25—15-03-25] =03 Days 13-03-25 Thurs.-Sat.
OBSERVATIONS & CELEBRATIONS DAY
School Annual Day Independence Day Teacher’s Day Children’s Day Republic Day
12/12/2024 15-08-2024 05-09-2024 14-11-2024 26-01-2025
S.No. VACATIONS S.No. TENTATIVE EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE
1 | Summer Vacation 27-05-24 to 26-06-24=31 1 Unit Test-1 15" July, 2024
2 | DurgaPuja 09-10-24 to 12-10-24=04 2 Term Test-1 14™ sept., 2024
3 | Deepawali & Bhalyadoo] | 31-10-24 to 03-11-24=04 3 Unit Test-2 14" Dec., 2024
4 | Chhath Pooja 07-11-24 to 09-11-24=03 4 Term Test-2 14* Mar., 2025
5 Winter Vacation 30-12-24 to 4-01-25=06 5 Final PTM 30-03-202;.
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